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    Umpire Schedule for Day 10 at #ISFMens2015

    July  5, 2015

    
        Saskatoon, SK 

        
    
    

        
        Â 

Umpire List = original press release 

Â 

Umpire Schedule for Day 1 - Friday, June 26, 2015

Umpire Schedule for Day 2 - Saturday, June 27, 2015


Umpire Schedule for Day 3 - Sunday, June 28, 2015


Umpire Schedule for Day 4 - Monday, June 29, 2015


Umpire Schedule for Day 5 - Tuesday, June 30, 2015


Umpire Schedule for Day 6 - Wednesday, July 1, 2015


Umpire Schedule for Day 7 - Thursday, July 2, 2015


Umpire Schedule for Day 8 - Friday, July 3, 2015Â Â Â Â Â Â  - Playoffs Start 


Umpire Schedule for Day 9 - Saturday, July 4, 2015


Umpire Schedule for Day 10 - Sunday, July 5, 2015Â  


Â 

Its not too late to buy a video streaming package!


Â  Sign up to view live streaming of Championship Sunday games.
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